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SPECIFICATIONS
CATALOG VOLTS BIT

NUMBER AC ONLY RECEPTION ~ AMPS
5315-21 120 SDS-max 11.0
5315-22 KIT 120 SDS-max 11.0
5321-21 120 SPLINE 11.0
5321-22 KIT 120 SPLINE 11.0

NO LOAD
BLOWS
PER MIN.

1700-3400
1700-3400
1700-3400
1700-3400

NO LOAD
RPM

190-385
190-385
190-385
190-385

IMPACT
ENERGY
(FT-LBS.)

7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9

SOLID BIT
CAPACITY

1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"

HEAVY-DUTY
1-1/2" ROTARY HAMMERS

POWERFUL MOTOR! HARD HITTING! FAST

DRILLING! » HIGHEST BLOW ENERGY, AMP

RATING AND BPM IN THE 1-1/2" CLASS

PATENTED VIBRATION ISOLATION SYSTEM e

LONG LIFE PNEUMATICS

B Powerful 11.0 Amp MILWAUKEE Motor

B Electronic Feedback Control Circuit (EFCC)
For reserve power (helps maintains speed,
won’t bog down).

W Patented Vibration Isolation System

Reduces operator fatigue and increases

comfort and control. BOTH handles “float” to

absorb hammering action.

BOTH Grips Cushioned For Comfort

Power Indicator Light

Service Reminder

Light

Alerts user 8 hours

in advance of auto

shut-down for

servicing.

B Speed Dial Allows User
To Match Hammer
Speed And Power To Application

B Two Operating Modes
Hammer with rotation and
hammer only.

B Internal Clutch Slips If Bit
Jams

B Sealed “AC Only” Switch

Keeps dust out, contacts

clean.

Excellent Power To Weight Ratio

Removable, Independent

Depth Rod Bracket

B 10" Quik-Lok® Cord
For quick detachment from tool for tangle-
free carrying and storage. Instant field repair.

5315-21 AND 5315-22 FEATURES

M Single Motion Push-In SDS-max Bit
Reception

B SDS-max Chisels Can Lock In 24
Multi-Positions

W “Soft-Shift” Stop-Rotation Mode Selector

5321-21 AND 5321-22 FEATURES

M Single Motion Push-In Spline Bit
Reception

B “Soft-Shift” Stop-Rotation Mode Selector

IMPACT RESISTANT CARRYING CASE

48-55-5315 For use with Milwaukee 1-1/2" Hammers

TUNNEL  THICK WALL THIN WALL NET SHIP.

STOP BIT COREBIT ~ CORE BIT WGT. WGT.
ROTATION  CAPACITY  CAPACITY CAPACITY  LENGTH LBS. LBS.
YES 2-5/8" 4" 6" 17-1/2" 14.2 2515)
YES 2-5/8" 4" 6" 17-1/2" 14.2 32.0
YES 2-5/8" 4" 6" 17-1/2" 13.9 Z2515)
YES 2-5/8" 4" 6" 17-1/2" 13.9 32.0

STANDARD EQUIPMENT: FOR 5315-21 — Depth Gauge, Side Handle, 10" Quik-Lok Cord 48-76-5010 and Carrying Case. FOR 5315-22 — Depth Gauge, Side Handle, Carrying Case, 10" Quik-Lok Cord 48-76-5010
and 5 Piece Bit and Chisel Assortment (Consists of one each of the following: 48-62-4075 — 12" Bull Point Chisel, 48-62-4079 — 12" Flat Chisel, 48-20-3916 — 5/8"x8"x13" 4-Cutter Carbide Bit, 48-20-
3930 — 3/4"x8"x13" 4-Cutter Carbide Bit, and LHS Shank 48-20-5077. FOR 5321-21 — Depth Gauge, Side Handle, 10" Quik-Lok Cord 48-76-5010 and Carrying Case. FOR 5321-22 — Depth Gauge, Side
Handle, Carrying Case, 10" Quik-Lok Cord 48-76-5010 and 5 Piece Bit and Chisel Assortment (Consists of one each of the following: 48-62-2000 — 12" Bull Point Chisel, 48-62-2020 — 12" Flat Chisel, 48-
20-4305 — 5/8"x11"x16" 4-Cutter Carbide Bit, 48-20-4335 — 3/4"x11"x16" 4-Cutter Carbide Bit, and LHS Shank 48-20-5075.

77



