

## HEAVY-DUTY 1-1/2" ROTARY HAMMERS

POWERFUL MOTOR! HARD HITTING! FAST DRILLING! • HIGHEST BLOW ENERGY, AMP RATING AND BPM IN THE 1-1/2" CLASS • PATENTED VIBRATION ISOLATION SYSTEM • LONG LIFE PNEUMATICS

- Powerful 11.0 Amp MILWAUKEE Motor
- Electronic Feedback Control Circuit (EFCC) For reserve power (helps maintains speed, won't bog down).
- Patented Vibration Isolation System Reduces operator fatigue and increases comfort and control. BOTH handles "float" to absorb hammering action.
- BOTH Grips Cushioned For Comfort
- Power Indicator Light.
- Service Reminder Light
  Alerts user 8 hours in advance of auto shut-down for servicing.



 Speed Dial Allows User / To Match Hammer
 Speed And Power To Application

- Two Operating Modes Hammer with rotation and hammer only.
- Internal Clutch Slips If Bit Jams
- Sealed "AC Only" Switch Keeps dust out, contacts



- clean.

  Excellent Power To Weight Ratio
- Removable, Independent Depth Rod Bracket
- 10' Quik-Lok® Cord For quick detachment from tool for tanglefree carrying and storage. Instant field repair.

## 5315-21 AND 5315-22 FEATURES

- Single Motion Push-In SDS-max Bit Reception
- SDS-max Chisels Can Lock In 24 Multi-Positions
- "Soft-Shift" Stop-Rotation Mode Selector 5321-21 AND 5321-22 FEATURES
- Single Motion Push-In Spline Bit Reception
- "Soft-Shift" Stop-Rotation Mode Selector



IMPACT RESISTANT CARRYING CASE

48-55-5315 For use with Milwaukee 1-1/2" Hammers

## 5315-21 Signature in the second of the seco



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

CATALOG NUMBER	VOLTS AC ONLY	BIT RECEPTION	AMPS	NO LOAD Blows Per Min.	NO LOAD RPM	IMPACT ENERGY (FT-LBS.)	SOLID BIT CAPACITY	STOP ROTATION	TUNNEL BIT Capacity	THICK WALL CORE BIT CAPACITY	THIN WALL CORE BIT CAPACITY	LENGTH	NET WGT. LBS.	SHIP. WGT. LBS.
5315-21	120	SDS-max	11.0	1700-3400	190-385	7.9	1-1/2"	YES	2-5/8"	4"	6"	17-1/2"	14.2	25.5
5315-22 KIT	120	SDS-max	11.0	1700-3400	190-385	7.9	1-1/2"	YES	2-5/8"	4"	6"	17-1/2"	14.2	32.0
5321-21	120	SPLINE	11.0	1700-3400	190-385	7.9	1-1/2"	YES	2-5/8"	4"	6"	17-1/2"	13.9	25.5
5321-22 KIT	120	SPLINE	11.0	1700-3400	190-385	7.9	1-1/2"	YES	2-5/8"	4"	6"	17-1/2"	13.9	32.0

STANDARD EQUIPMENT: FOR 5315-21 – Depth Gauge, Side Handle, 10' Quik-Lok Cord 48-76-5010 and Carrying Case. FOR 5315-22 – Depth Gauge, Side Handle, Carrying Case, 10' Quik-Lok Cord 48-76-5010 and 5 Piece Bit and Chisel Assortment (Consists of one each of the following: 48-62-4075 – 12" Bull Point Chisel, 48-62-4079 – 12" Flat Chisel, 48-20-3916 – 5/8"x8"x13" 4-Cutter Carbide Bit, and LHS Shank 48-20-5077. FOR 5321-21 – Depth Gauge, Side Handle, 10' Quik-Lok Cord 48-76-5010 and Carrying Case. FOR 5321-22 – Depth Gauge, Side Handle, Carrying Case, 10' Quik-Lok Cord 48-76-5010 and Carrying Case. FOR 5321-22 – Depth Gauge, Side Handle, Carrying Case, 10' Quik-Lok Cord 48-76-5010 and 5 Piece Bit and Chisel Assortment (Consists of one each of the following: 48-62-2000 – 12" Bull Point Chisel, 48-62-2020 – 12" Flat Chisel, 48-20-4305 – 5/8"x11"x16" 4-Cutter Carbide Bit, and LHS Shank 48-20-5075.